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	№п/п
	Дата
	Фамилия, Имя, Отчество
	Должность 
	Подпись 
сотрудника об 
отсутствии 
признаков 
инфекционных 
заболеваний
	Подпись 
сотрудника об 
отсутствии 
заболеваний 
верхних 
дыхательны
х путей и 
гнойничков
	Результат 
осмотра 
медицинским 
работником 
(ответствен-ным 
лицом) (допущ
ен/
отстранен)
	Подпись 
медицинско
го 
работника 
(ответст-венного 
лица)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
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